P04 \phdd2 By

FORT BEND COUNTY
CHANGE ENGINEERING
ORDER
Address: 301 Jackson Street
Distribution: Richmond, Texas 77469
& FBC Engineering Phone: 281-633-7500
& FBC Judge Fax: 281-342-7366
@ FBC Purchasing Web site: www.FortBendCountyTx.gov
4 Contractor
[ Consultant
PROJECT:
Bid 16_030‘ Congestion Mltigat‘lon CHANGE ORDER NUMBER IR E IR 003
) T — 4/10/2017
PROJECT NUMBER .........cccovviiiinnne Bid 16-030
CONTRACTOR: CONTRACTFOR ..ot Engineering
1SI Contracting, Inc
5215 Fidelity ST CONTRACTDATE ......cooiiiiiiiiiieeeee e 1/8/2016
Houston, TX 77029 FBC PURCHASE ORDERNO ............. 134442

The contract is changed as follows:
Final Quantity Reconciliation

Not valid until signed by Fort Bend County and Contractor.

/

The Original (COMPACE SUM) .......oocccvevsssremssemssmssesessmms s sssemsmssssmsssssssmsss s s ssssssesnsess P 1,577,170.86
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders ................coooeiiiinien i $ 97,965.00
/7

The (Contract Sum) Prior to this Change Order Was .............ccccooveiiniiieinns e e e $ 1,675,135.86 /
The (Contract Sum) willbe [increased or [X] decreased or (J unchanged
by this Change Order in the amount of ..o e $ 46,759.53
The new (Contract Sum) including this Change Order will be .............ccccccviiviinnnicen. 9 1,628,376.33
The Contract Time will be [ increased or [] decreased or [X] unchanged by days.
The Date of Substantial Completion as of this Change Order therefore is

[ changed or [X] unchanged to 12/28/2016.

Authorized:
Fort Bend County Engineering CONTRACTOR Fort Bend County Judge
Rick J. Staigle, PE, PTOE Honorable Robert E. Hebert
301 Jackson 301 Jackson St., #719
Richmond, Texas 77469 QQ Richmond, Texas 77469
By: ( M Q W ( By:
signature) natu (signature)
et YAy 7 oaTe 1 /u ] T DATE:

1101 Mobility\2007 Mobility Projects\X23 Congestion Mitigation\invoices, Agreements\tSI Contracting\x23_ISI_Change Order #3.docx




Project: 15-410-035 _ Fort Bend Co - Congestion Mitigation Turnlane

RFCO: Quantity Reconciliation
SUMMARY

Item Code Description Qu uom Unit Price Total Price
4646005 |RC PIPE (CL 111} (24™) {10.0) LF 168.00 {1,680.00)
4646025 |RC PIPE (CL 11} (18") (14.0) LF 152.00 (2,128.00)
4796004 |[ADJ MANHS (SANITARY) {1.0) EA 325.00 (325.00)
5316001 |CONCRETE SIDEWALK (24.5)| sY 88.00 (2,155.12)
6446001 |INS SM RD SN SUP & AM TY 10BWG (11.0) EA 450.00 (4,950.00)
6446007 |INS SM RD SN SUP&AM TY S80(1)S (1.0) EA 800.00 {800.00)
6446068 |RELOCATE EXISTING GROUND MOUNT (9.0) EA 600.00 (5,400.00)
6626052 WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (REFL) TY (147.0) EA 4.75 {698.25)
6626060 WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (W) 4" (BR {4,830.0) LF 0.60 (2,898.00)
6626063 |WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (W) 4" (SL (642.0) LF 0.95 {609.90)
6626071 |WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (W) 8" (SL (797.0) LF 1.90 {1,514.30)
6626080 |WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (W) ARROW (4.0) EA 245.00 (980.00)
6626090 |[WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (W) WORD (4.0)] EA 275.00 {1,100.00)
6662081 |REFL PAV MRKTY | (W){MED NOSE (2.0) EA 150.00 (300.00)
6666003 |REFL PAV MRKTY [ (W) 4" (BRK) (3,614.0) LF 0.20 (722.80)
6666012 |REFL PAV MRKTY | (W) 4" (SLD) (360.0) LF 0.70 (252.00)
6666018 |REFL PAV MRKTY | (W) 6" (DOT) (412.0) LF 1.40 (576.80)
6666036 |REFL PAV MRKTY | (W) 8" (SLD) (2,124.0) LF 1.20 (2,548.80)
6666041 |[REFL PAV MRK TY [ {W)12" (SLD) (1,233.0) LF 3.00 (3,699.00)
6666048 |REFL PAV MRKTY I (W) 24" (SLD (289.0) LF 5.80 (1,676.20)
6666054 |REFL PAV MRK TY | (W) (ARROW) (10.0) LF 140.00 (1,400.00)
6666078 |REFL PAV MRK TY | (W){WORD)(10 (9.0) EA 160.00 (1,440.00)
6666126 |REFL PAV MRKTY I (Y) 4" (SLD) (40.0) EA 0.70 (28.00)
6726010 |[REFL PAV MRKRTY II-C-R (209.0) EA 4.60 (961.40)
6776001 |ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS(4") (3,200.0) LF 0.30 (960.00)
6776003 |ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS(8") (642.0) LF 0.70 (449.40)
6776005 |ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS(12") (1,248.0) kF 1.50 (1,872.00)
6776007 |ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS(24") (70.0) LF 2.60 (182.00)
6776008 |ELIM EXT PAV MRK (ARROW) (5.0 EA 50.00 (250.00)
6776012 |ELIM EXT PAV MRK (WORD) (5.0) EA 55.00 (275.00)
6786001 |PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (4") (4,536.0) LF 0.06 (272.16)
6786004 |PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (8") (2,642.0) LF 0.25 (660.50)
6786006 |PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK {12") (1,273.0) LF 0.90 (1,145.70)
6786008 |PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (24") (278.0) LF 1.80 (500.40)
6786009 |PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (ARROW) (16.0)] EA 24.00 (384.00)
6786010 |PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (DBL ARR (2.0) EA 36.00 (72.00)
6786016 |PAV SURF PREP {(WORD) (13.0) EA 30.00 (390.00)
11222048 |BIOGRADE EROSION CONTROL LOGS (84.0) LF 4.00 (336.00)
11222056 |BIODEGRADABLE EROSION CONTROL (84.0) LF 1.00 (84.00)
66726009 |REFL PAV MRKR TY lI-A-A (18.0} EA 4.60 (82.80)
| | | ! l > TOTAL RFCO < | (46,759.53}'

ORIGINAL CONTRACT 1,675,135.86
TOTAL CONTRACT CHG (46,759.53)
REVISED CONTRACT 1,628,376.33




CERTIFICATE OF N T F‘f—:“'?‘&“i PARTIES corm 1995

lofl

Comnlete Nos. 1 - 4 and 6 if theie are intarected parties. OFFICE USE ONLY

Complete Nos. 1, 2, 2. 5 and 6 if thera are no interested partias. CERTIFICATION OF FILING
1 Name of businass eatitr filing farm, and the citv. stete and county of the business eniity's nlace Certificate Number:

of business. 12017-192418

1Sl Centracting, Inc. ,

Housion, TX United States Dare Filed:
2 Name of covarnmental entity or sfate Agency 1hat is a parly 1o the conlract for which the farm is 04/13/2017

being fil2c.

Fort Bard County Date Acknowledged:

3 Provide the identification rumbar usad by the gove samental sntity or state agency to track or identify tha contract, and provide a
description of tha services goeLS, OF Other Rropertt 10 be provi ided uvnder the contract

16-030
Congestion Iitigaticn CO#? - balanciro contract aiys for firal invoice

. t Nature of interest
Narne of Interesisc Party City, State, Couniry (place of businzss) (check applicable)
Controlling Interrmediary
i
H
i
R |
i i
%

5 Check only if there is NO ineresiad Party.
b § b

!

,-_
<

=1} ' - o :
6 AFFIDAVIY i ewnar, or afimm, under penalty of perury, that the asave disclosure 's true and correct. |

. ARCELIA ELIZABETH VILLARREAL @,/’//
Notory Public. State of Texas |

My Commission Expires : — - - ]
February 19, 2018 Sinnasure of authorized agent of contracting business enuty }

e

AFFIX NOTARY STAVP/8z+L AZOVE

aic _'_M_ﬂ Y\L ,?)YDWW F, this the J’Z) day of A‘}’)(‘i )

20 in _ to esrtify which. wiiness my nand and seel of office.

Sworn 1o end suhscribed tef

B

ﬁﬂ/jﬁﬂmmﬁ f’qYuUu\, W pyea ) Deerabins Hecoua bund-

élgrmv'm of officer adimiri istering cath Erntad name of officer administering o%th V' Tite of officer administering oath

i

§
Forms providad Ly Texas Etirics Commission v v eihics. el Tk us Yearsion vV1.0.882




